
Team Standing
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:01pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Penn State  75.500  71.500  75.200  73.150  74.700  70.750 440.800
 2 Iowa  73.350  71.300  74.350  72.600  72.300  71.850 435.750
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Penn State-Iowa Page: 1
Date: 2/27/2015 2/27/2015 9:02pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   3 Leroy Clarke, Jr.  13.200  14.600  15.200  14.500
   4 Colin Coates  13.700
   6 Dominic DiFulvio  15.150  14.650
   7 Tristan Duverglas  15.000  14.550  14.750
   8 Matthew Felleman  15.050  14.350  14.300
   9 Quest Hayden  14.950  15.000  14.100

  10 Craig Hernandez  15.250
  11 Trevor Howard  15.500  14.500
  12 Thad Lawson  15.700  14.750
  13 Christian McSwain  14.600
  16 Ismael Sanabria  15.000  13.200
  18 Greg Tamargo  14.100
  19 Alexis Torres  15.400  15.000  16.000  14.400  15.100  14.650  90.550

Totals:  75.500  71.500  75.200  73.150  74.700  70.750 440.800

Iowa Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Lance Alberhasky  14.750  14.950  14.500  14.200
 101 William Albert  15.000  14.500
 102 Andrew Botto  15.000  14.750
 103 Jack Boyle  15.000  14.600  14.700  14.900
 104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid  13.900  14.200  15.250  13.700
 105 Dylan Ellsworth  13.300
 106 Brandon Field  14.350
 108 Austin Hodges  14.400
 109 Matt Loochtan  15.350  14.800  14.950  14.550
 110 Emmanuel Monroy  13.900
 111 Del Vecchio Orozco  13.400  14.350
 112 Elijah Parsells  14.750
 113 Cory Paterson  14.200  14.700
 116 Doug Sullivan  14.850

Totals:  73.350  71.300  74.350  72.600  72.300  71.850 435.750

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   12 Thad Lawson Penn State  15.700
  2   19 Alexis Torres Penn State  15.400
  3  109 Matt Loochtan Iowa  15.350
  4    6 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  15.150
  5    8 Matthew Felleman Penn State  15.050
  6  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  15.000
  6   16 Ismael Sanabria Penn State  15.000
  8  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.750
  9   13 Christian McSwain Penn State  14.600
 10  106 Brandon Field Iowa  14.350
 11  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  13.900
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   10 Craig Hernandez Penn State  15.250
  2   19 Alexis Torres Penn State  15.000
  3  116 Doug Sullivan Iowa  14.850
  4  112 Elijah Parsells Iowa  14.750
  5  108 Austin Hodges Iowa  14.400
  6    8 Matthew Felleman Penn State  14.350
  7  110 Emmanuel Monroy Iowa  13.900
  8    4 Colin Coates Penn State  13.700
  9  111 Del Vecchio Orozco Iowa  13.400
 10    3 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  13.200
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1   19 Alexis Torres Penn State  16.000
  2   11 Trevor Howard Penn State  15.500
  3  101 William Albert Iowa  15.000
  3  102 Andrew Botto Iowa  15.000
  3    7 Tristan Duverglas Penn State  15.000
  6  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.950
  7  109 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.800
  8  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.600
  8    3 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  14.600
 10   18 Greg Tamargo Penn State  14.100
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  109 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.950
  1    9 Quest Hayden Penn State  14.950
  3  102 Andrew Botto Iowa  14.750
  3   12 Thad Lawson Penn State  14.750
  5    7 Tristan Duverglas Penn State  14.550
  6  101 William Albert Iowa  14.500
  6   11 Trevor Howard Penn State  14.500
  8   19 Alexis Torres Penn State  14.400
  9  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  14.200
  9  113 Cory Paterson Iowa  14.200
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  15.250
  2    3 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  15.200
  3   19 Alexis Torres Penn State  15.100
  4    9 Quest Hayden Penn State  15.000
  5    7 Tristan Duverglas Penn State  14.750
  6  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.700
  7    6 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.650
  8  109 Matt Loochtan Iowa  14.550
  9  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.500
 10  105 Dylan Ellsworth Iowa  13.300
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  103 Jack Boyle Iowa  14.900
  2  113 Cory Paterson Iowa  14.700
  3   19 Alexis Torres Penn State  14.650
  4    3 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  14.500
  5  111 Del Vecchio Orozco Iowa  14.350
  6    8 Matthew Felleman Penn State  14.300
  7  100 Lance Alberhasky Iowa  14.200
  8    9 Quest Hayden Penn State  14.100
  9  104 Cyrus Dobre-Mofid Iowa  13.700
 10   16 Ismael Sanabria Penn State  13.200
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All-Around Results
Meet: Penn State-Iowa
Date: 2/27/2015

Page: 1
2/27/2015 9:02pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1   19 Alexis Torres PSU  15.400  15.000  16.000  14.400  15.100  14.650  90.550
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